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I appeal to you therefore, brothers, by the mercies
of God, to present your bodies as a living sacrifice,
holy and acceptable to God, which is your spiritual
worship.Do not be conformed to this world, but be
transformed by the renewal of your mind, that b
testing you may discern what is the will of God,
what is good and acceptable and perfect.

(¥Rom 12:1-2)
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CHILDREN SUNDAY SCHOOL
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SUNDAY WORSHIP/LIVE ONLINE
FH Sun10.30 am
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AGAPE YOUTH FELLOWSHIP
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1.00-3.00 pm on 2nd/4th/5th Sun
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ONLINE PRAYER MEETING
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8.00pm on Ist Friday each month
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ONLINE DISCIPLESHIP PLUS
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8.00pm on 3rd Friday each month
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DISCIPLE GROUP
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Call office for further Inquiry
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https://forms.gle/VMU5n9cncEA80kjH9
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Handphone App Clinic
HER : 28250 (2HN) o FHREISE
AgiE : T4-2.30-4.00 y Handphone Apps Clinic
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Video Editing via Handphone
BER : 3H118 (£H7Y)
& © T42.30-4.00
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Recruitment for Part-time Community Outreach Co-worker
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https://forms.gle/VMU5n9cncEA8okjH9
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SUNERR: REZEEEIIRAEFIER
BNAY4E EEEMt: OCBC 581305216001
PAYNOWEEM¢: UEN No. TO7SS0225D

HMISERIUTMS:

W = SFEEEEL Worship
T = +—Z==@k Tithe

TH = BZZ# Thanksgiving

M = Z(&Zak Mission

N = BHEKZE=gh Nehemiah

CO = £ X4ME Community Outreach
HithZ=mhis 5108

5l: FEkEE$300 (T200 M50 N50)

Y ESsL: FGEFC a5 Family of Grace EFC AE N\ ZE=EAERNEL
HEHS: 11 Woodlands Close, Woodlands 11 #07-03 S’ pore 737853

BT EEEMIEFLE, 15/a7F AR EL 15,

ZLHB11.36

20235
=G

+—=Z=fK
=3

JLBRH

TONION

eREKity E=

SR G\ - HRSMESET

|

=
WM. REERK

2H4H-2H11H

THRFEER
2 617.00

1367.00
105.80

2 425.00
650.00
335.00

5.00

JIIESE =08

FEARLT
17 174.00

4 653.25
123.55

7 062.00
1788.00
1 818.00

150.00

N




[l oS

2H18H(E7X) 2A19H(FER) 28258 (&77) 2H26H(FEH)
HS 298 (1) ==21E 98 (1) B=21E| Z24ERFA9%S ZERFRIEDS
B, BEaE B, B85
2L {A1:1-2:10 1B1:1-2:10 #915: 1-8 » 16-17 #915: 1-8 » 16-17
HR BN E BN E EA=p=N ] EA=T=LIJC]
EM =R o) g2/ BN E KIDEBT
DR — =BBENE — MINEBLR
BE/RF — S IVIELZS — BB
SRR — B IGEE — NEERVIELGN
BB BEGICIRE PRE LR IELZS =R eSS ) OEE3RR
23 i BESICHE
BIERBT ME=WBLR
B Eas Gl eSS BSOS ERIENE ERIBNE
I NTESIELZN MERBT INEERELZS P SUILIELEN
m/NHE T *x&=/\HHF
5 S - _ -
Z=EGeIT BB E EAS A EIELZS ERIgN=E BB
KFSFIIELR mBBEE O arILELIN AR CAIELIN
ANE &It
FHEERSAE: 97 JLEEHINAL: 15
IN=FERSA: 12 AGAPEE/DET . —

INERZ AN 25

Premrmss: —

o EhEs —

»
| YNEL Y




